
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 31 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

70066215 5PSSDB 17.99 3.95 71.06

70066226 P14 - (69031) TX Dot FM 1463 7PSSDB 17.95 3.85 69.11

70066248 P14 - (99171) Sorrento 4 7PSSDB 18.04 3.10 55.92

70066254 P14 - (98878) Lamar CISD ES - RICHMOND 5PSSDB 17.99 3.25 58.47

70066263 P14 - (99171) Sorrento 4 7PSSDB 17.98 3.10 55.74

70066272 P14 - (99171) Sorrento 4 7PSSDB 17.95 3.10 55.64

70066281 P14 - (100998) TAMARRON WEST SEC 20 7PSSDB 17.97 3.95 70.98

70066293 P14 - (95303) McCray Rd Reconstruction & Widening 10PSSDA 17.97 3.95 70.98

70066306 P14 - (98878) Lamar CISD ES - RICHMOND 5PSSDB 17.89 3.25 58.14

70066314 P14 - (95303) McCray Rd Reconstruction & Widening 10PSSDA 18.01 3.95 71.14

70066321 P14 - (90740) TXDOT - FT. BEND - UA 90 - CONTR # 0027-08-180 5PSSDB 17.92 4.70 84.22

70066334 P14 - (99171) Sorrento 4 7PSSDB 17.78 3.10 55.12

70066342 P14 - (99171) Sorrento 4 7PSSDB 17.77 3.10 55.09

70066352 P14 - (104557) Suds Deluxe Car Wash 5PSSDB 17.83 5.45 97.17

70066363 P14 - (69031) TX Dot FM 1463 7PSSDB 17.78 3.85 68.45

70066375 P14 - (100998) TAMARRON WEST SEC 20 7PSSDB 17.76 3.95 70.15

70066390 P14 - (100013) FULSHEAR BEND DR. ST. DEDICATION No. 1 7PSSDB 17.81 3.95 70.35

70066404 P14 - (98878) Lamar CISD ES - RICHMOND 5PSSDB 17.83 3.25 57.95

70066414 P14 - (69031) TX Dot FM 1463 7PSSDB 17.84 3.85 68.68

70066424 P14 - (100998) TAMARRON WEST SEC 20 7PSSDB 17.79 3.95 70.27

70066432 P14 - (95303) McCray Rd Reconstruction & Widening 10PSSDA 17.85 3.95 70.51

70066443 P14 - (98878) Lamar CISD ES - RICHMOND 5PSSDB 17.80 3.25 57.85

70066451 P14 - (100998) TAMARRON WEST SEC 20 7PSSDB 17.85 3.95 70.51

70066464 P14 - (100998) TAMARRON WEST SEC 20 7PSSDB 17.77 3.95 70.19

70066475 P14 - (98878) Lamar CISD ES - RICHMOND 5PSSDB 17.80 3.25 57.85

70066488 P14 - (100013) FULSHEAR BEND DR. ST. DEDICATION No. 1 7PSSDB 17.80 3.95 70.31

70066499 P14 - (102861) Tamarron Pkwy St Dedication 2 7PSSDB 17.82 3.95 70.39

70066511 P14 - (98878) Lamar CISD ES - RICHMOND 5PSSDB 17.78 3.25 57.78

70066523 P14 - (99171) Sorrento 4 7PSSDB 17.78 3.10 55.12

70066530 P14 - (98878) Lamar CISD ES - RICHMOND 5PSSDB 17.78 3.25 57.78

70066537 7PSSDB 17.80 3.95 70.31

2043.23

5% -102.16

SUBTOTAL 1941.07

-$253.08

TOTAL $1687.99

Settlement
of payment

Walter Pena Escalona 5/31/2024

R002553

2060

D152

Pugmill - Order

P14 - 100753

P14 - (100998) TAMARRON WEST SEC 20

Fuel


	05-24-2024 to 05-30-2024



